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2025 SCHEDULE

DEMURA-HA GENBU-KAI INTERNATIONAL

EVENT START DATE END DATE

KANGEIKO Sunday, January 5, 2025 Sunday, January 5, 2025
JKO TOURNAMENT Sunday, January 19, 2025 Sunday, January 19, 2025
GLOBAL ZOOM TRAINING Saturday, January 25, 2025 Saturday, January 25, 2025
KYU TEST Saturday, February 1, 2025 Saturday, February 1, 2025
DEMURA CUP Thursday, February 20, 2025 Sunday, February 23, 2025

VENEZUELA/COLOMBIA DAN TEST
GENBU KAI - NEW YORK

USAMA NATIONAL
HANAMATSURI DEMONSTRATION
GLOBAL ZOOM TRAINING
HAKUAKAI TOURNAMENT

GENBU KAI - KANSAS

KYU TEST

GENBU KAI - EL PASO, TX
SUMMER PICNIC

GENBU KAI - NEW CASTLE, PA

Saturday, March 8, 2025
Friday, March 14, 2025
Thursday, April 3, 2025
Saturday, April 12, 2025
Saturday, April 19, 2025
Friday, May 2, 2025
Friday, May 2, 2025
Saturday, May 10, 2025
Friday, June 6, 2025
Sunday, June 22, 2025
Friday, June 27, 2025

N

EVENT

START DATE

END DATE

Saturday, March 8, 2025
Sunday, March 16, 2025
Sunday, April 6, 2025
Sunday, April 13, 2025
Saturday, April 19, 2025
Sunday, May 4, 2025
Sunday, May 4, 2025
Saturday, May 10, 2025
Sunday, June 8, 2025
Sunday, June 22, 2025
Sunday, June 29, 2025

GENBU KAI - WINONA, MN
USAMA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
VENEZUELA - GENBU KAI CUP
SUPER SUMMER SEMINAR

KYU TEST

GENBU KAI - CLINTON TOWNSHIP, Ml

GENBU KAI - HONDURAS

GENBU KAI - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
GENBU KAI - WEST PALM BEACH, FL
GENBU KAl - MALAGA, SPAIN

KYU / DAN TEST

GENBU KAI INTER-DOJO TOURNAMENT

GENBU KAI - UNIONTOWN, PA
GENBU KAI - CALIFORNIA BANQUET
MOCHITSUKI

oosoull

Friday, July 11, 2025
Thursday, July 17, 2025
Saturday, July 19, 2025
Sunday, July 27, 2025
Saturday, August 2, 2025
Thursday, August 14, 2025
Thursday, August 14, 2025
Friday, September 12, 2025
Friday, October 17, 2025
Friday, October 17, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025
Sunday, November 2, 2025
Friday, November 7, 2025
Saturday, December 6, 2025
Saturday, December 27, 2025
Sunday, December 28, 2025

Sunday, July 13, 2025
Sunday, July 20, 2025
Saturday, July 19, 2025
Sunday, July 27, 2025
Saturday, August 2, 2025
Sunday, August 17, 2025
Sunday, August 17, 2025
Sunday, September 14, 2025
Sunday, October 19, 2025
Sunday, October 19, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025
Sunday, November 2, 2025
Sunday, November 9, 2025
Saturday, December 6, 2025

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Sunday, December 28, 2025



